Y
Baron's Food

N

Tuotekortti 06416124576002

https://www.baronsfood.fiffi/kiinankaalikuutio-1kg-06416124576002

Kiinankaalikuutio 1kg

Ainesosaluettelo

Kiinankaali

Sailytysohje

Sailytys +2-+4°C

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

Lisatieto

Tuotenumero
EAN-koodi
Myyntiyksikkd
Alkuperamaa
Tuotemerkki
Nettopaino
Energia
Hiilihydraatit
Proteiinit
Rasva
Tyydyttynyt rasva
Suola

Kuitu
C-vitamiini
Sokeri

Tilaus klo 14.00
mennessa, toimitus
ylihuomenna

17537
06416124576002
pss

Espanja
Valmix

1000 g

74 kJ (18 kcal)
2249

1g

0.3¢g

<0.1g
0.005¢g

0.9¢g

17 mg

224

https:/iwww.baronsfood.fi/fi/
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